India, Muscat initially for the period of one year and the contract may be extended for a further period 
of two year on an annual basis (maximum tenure 03 years) on the same rates and terms & conditions 
if the services of the company found satisfactory by the Mission. The estimated cost of the work is RO 
15,000/- (Omani Riyal Fifteen Thousand Only) inclusive of Taxes. 

IMPORTANT DATES 
S.No. Events Date 

1. Tender Publish Date 26th February, 2026 

2. Site visit On any working day before bid closing 
date (0700 – 1530 on Sunday to 
Thursday) 

3. Bid Submission start date 26th   February, 2026